Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st May 2019
C.K

G7625 75

Pro-Flex Hose Pipe 1/2" 75m
5013969638004
3917310090

GB

Carl

Brand

Kammerling | Innovation

International

~ Highly flexible hose pipe 1/2\" / 13 mm ~ Premium quality, triple layered, polyester reinforced for extra strength &
resistance to twisting and stretching ~ Heavy duty, abrasion resistant PVC outer layer for superior elasticity at low

temperatures ~ UV stable ~ Burst pressure 35 bar ~ Length: 75 Meter

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
500
500
170

11945

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
340
340
130

11975

Card
15
Wrap
15

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

o O o o o

O O O o o o o o

Transit packaging

o O o o o

Loose

31 May 2019 10:55AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

