Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	G7625 75
Description	Pro-Flex Hose Pipe 1/2" 75m
Barcode	5013969638004
Commodity code	3917310090
Country of origin	GB



Features & Benefits

 \sim Highly flexible hose pipe 1/2\" / 13 mm \sim Premium quality, triple layered, polyester reinforced for extra strength & resistance to twisting and stretching \sim Heavy duty, abrasion resistant PVC outer layer for superior elasticity at low temperatures \sim UV stable \sim Burst pressure 35 bar \sim Length: 75 Meter

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	0	
Width mm	500	340	0	0	
Depth mm	500	340	0	0	
Height mm	170	130	0	0	
Weight	11945	11975	0	0	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	0	Loose	
	Card gms	15	0	0	
	Plastic use	Wrap	0	-	
	Plastic gms	15	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	